2010

Make: Ferrari

Model: 458 Italia 2dr Cpe
VIN: ZFF67NFA4A0175891

Year:

MECHANICAL

- 4.5L DOHC 32-valve V8 engine

- 7-speed dual-clutch automatic
transmission with manual override

- Rear limited slip differential

- Rear wheel drive

- Front & rear independent active,
adjustable self-leveling suspension -
inc: front & rear stabilizer bars

- Variable electric-assist pwr steering

EXTERIOR

- 20" x 8.5" front & 20" x 10.5" rear
alloy wheels

- 235/35ZR20 front & 295/35R20
rear performance tires

- LED auto adaptive headlamps

ENTERTAINMENT

- AM/FM stereo w/auxiliary audio
input, iPod integration, Bluetooth

INTERIOR

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Tilt/telescoping steering wheel
w/audio controls

- Pwr door locks

- Pwr windows

- Remote trunk release

- Dual-zone climate control

SAFETY

- 4-wheel anti-lock brakes

- Electronic stability control

- Electronic traction control

- Daytime running lights

- Side-mounted airbags

- Tire pressure monitoring system

MonroneyLabels.com

8 Cylinder Engine
7-Speed A/T
Giallo Modena
Nero

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

18

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[PNT12] Giallo Modena

[INT14] Nero, Leather Seat Trim
[CALY] Giallo Modena Brake Calipers
[CEXS] Carbon Fiber Outer Sill Cover
[ELEV] Front Lifter

[LOGO] Scuderia Ferrari Shields On
Fenders

[CHIP] Anti Chip Exterior Film

[SNDB] Premium JBL Audio System

e inc: (11) speakers
e 640-watt amplifier

[IPOD] Ipod Integration
[ELEC] PWR Seats

[LOS1] Diamond Stitching Pattern Seat

Trim

[LEDS] Carbon Fiber Steering Wheel
W/Led Lighting

[RPMY] Tachometer In Yellow

$225,325.00

$0
$0
$1,339
$7,712
$4,407
$1,542

$3,007
$5,194

$881

$3,463
$3,305
$4,564

$0

[ciLz] Carbon Fiber Lower Zone Interior $6,138

Trim

[DATR] Dashboard Trim In Carbon Fiber $6,138

[sTC2] Custom Color Interior Special

Stitching

[RUF1] Leather Headliner Upholstery

[MIH1] Interior Auto Dimming Mirror
e inc: HomelLink

[PAC1] Rear Parking Camera

[PAR2] Front & Rear Parking Sensors
Original Shipping Charge

$448

$787
$720

$3,463
$2,203
$2,000

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$282,636.00




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL
	SAFETY

	New
	EXTERIOR
	ENTERTAINMENT
	INTERIOR


