Year: 2010 Make: Ferrari

Model: 458 Italia 2dr Cpe VIN: ZFF67NFA4A0175891 Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 7-Speed A/T Exterior: Giallo Modena

Interior: Nero

CITY MPG 12



HIGHWAY MPG

18

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MECHANICAL

- · 4.5L DOHC 32-valve V8 engine · 7-speed dual-clutch automatic transmission with manual override
- Rear limited slip differential
- Rear wheel drive
- Front & rear independent active, adjustable self-leveling suspension inc: front & rear stabilizer bars
- · Variable electric-assist pwr steering

EXTERIOR

- · 20" x 8.5" front & 20" x 10.5" rear alloy wheels
- · 235/35ZR20 front & 295/35R20 rear performance tires
- · LED auto adaptive headlamps

ENTERTAINMENT

· AM/FM stereo w/auxiliary audio input, iPod integration, Bluetooth

INTERIOR

· Tilt/telescoping steering wheel w/audio controls

- · Pwr door locks
- · Pwr windows
- · Remote trunk release
- · Dual-zone climate control

SAFETY

- · 4-wheel anti-lock brakes
- · Electronic stability control
- · Electronic traction control
- · Daytime running lights · Side-mounted airbags
- · Tire pressure monitoring system

New

MSRP	\$225,325.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[PNT12] Giallo Modena	\$0
[INT14] Nero, Leather Seat Trim	\$0
[CALY] Giallo Modena Brake Calipers	\$1,339
[CEXS] Carbon Fiber Outer Sill Cover	\$7,712
[ELEV] Front Lifter	\$4,407
[LOGO] Scuderia Ferrari Shields On Fenders	\$1,542
[CHIP] Anti Chip Exterior Film	\$3,007
[SNDB] Premium JBL Audio System inc: (11) speakers 640-watt amplifier	\$5,194
[IPOD] lpod Integration	\$881
[ELEC] PWR Seats	\$3,463
[LOS1] Diamond Stitching Pattern Seat Trim	
[LEDS] Carbon Fiber Steering Wheel W/Led Lighting	\$4,564
[RPMY] Tachometer In Yellow	\$0
[CILZ] Carbon Fiber Lower Zone Interior Trim	\$6,138
[DATR] Dashboard Trim In Carbon Fiber	\$6,138
[STC2] Custom Color Interior Special Stitching	\$448
[RUF1] Leather Headliner Upholstery	\$787
[MIH1] Interior Auto Dimming Mirror • inc: HomeLink	\$720
[PAC1] Rear Parking Camera	\$3,463
[PAR2] Front & Rear Parking Sensors	\$2,203
Original Shipping Charge	\$2,000
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$282,636.00